
Název léčivého přípravku Číslo šarže Doba použitelnosti

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 805271 28.07.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 806467 28.08.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 806847 28.09.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 807599A 28.08.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 807999 28.11.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 804929 28.06.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 803706 28.04.2021

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHWU 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHWV 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SKCT 28.11.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXN 28.08.2020

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18D01/27 28.03.2021

SPIOLTO RESPIMAT 4ML 1(1) 806212 28.08.2021

TRESIBA 200 U/ML SOL FOR INJ FLEXTOUCH 3ML (3) JP50483 28.03.2021

TRESIBA 200 U/ML SOL FOR INJ FLEXTOUCH 3ML (3) HP53692 28.02.2021

FERINJECT INJ 50MG/ML 10ML 5 (5) 7212112AVA 28.12.2020

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81617 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81627 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81628 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81729 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81732 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81730 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81731 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81737 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81618 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81840 28.04.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81833 28.04.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81834 28.04.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 90 (90) 80592 28.12.2020

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 90 (90) 80177 28.12.2020

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 90 (90) 81306 28.02.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 90 (90) 81419 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 90 (90) 81521 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 90 (90) 81522 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 90 (90) 81624 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 90 (90) 769980 28.08.2020

SPIOLTO RESPIMAT 4ML 1(1) 804463 28.06.2021

SPIOLTO RESPIMAT 4ML 1(1) 806212 28.08.2021

SPIOLTO RESPIMAT 4ML 1(1) 801796 28.02.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18G07/26 28.06.2021

ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABB0358 28.08.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TT409 28.05.2021



ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TU701 28.02.2021

MIMPARA 30MG TABS 28 1089900 28.07.2022

SANDOSTATIN LAR VIAL 30MG 1 (1) SJK77 28.12.2020

XARELTO TAB 15MG 42 (42) BXJ2761 28.07.2021

AMBISOME VIAL 50MG 10 (10) GAD127D 28.09.2022

AMBISOME VIAL 50MG 10 (10) GAD133D 28.10.2022

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 17L02/26 28.11.2020

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 17L03/38 28.11.2020

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 17L04/26 28.11.2020

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 18C04/26 28.02.2021

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 18C03/26 28.02.2021

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 17L01/26 28.11.2020

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18D01/27 28.03.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18C22/27 28.02.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18C24/27 28.02.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18D02/27 28.03.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18F12/26 28.05.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18F11/26 28.05.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18F13/26 28.05.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18F14/26 28.05.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18F15/26 28.05.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18G06/26 28.06.2021

CELSENTRI TAB 300MG 60 (60) AG7174 28.05.2023

ENTRESTO FCT 24/26MG 28(28) TU783 28.08.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TN644 28.11.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TP744 28.01.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TR253 28.03.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TU050 28.01.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TP637 28.02.2021

MIMPARA 60MG TABS 28 1090938 28.01.2023

MIMPARA 60MG TABS 28 1093813 28.05.2023

PRIVIGEN 100MG/ML SOL FOR INF 20G/200ML (1) 4385600003 28.08.2021

PROGRAF CAP 1MG 50 (50) 1E3404B 28.03.2021

PROGRAF CAP 1MG 50 (50) 1E3418A 28.05.2021

PULMOZYME AMP 2.5MG 30 (30) N0314B09 28.09.2021

PULMOZYME AMP 2.5MG 30 (30) N0307B03 28.04.2021

SIMULECT VIAL 20MG SINGLE SJE67 28.04.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 802928A 28.03.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 803357 28.04.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 803706 28.04.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 804929 28.06.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 805271 28.07.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 806467 28.08.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 807599A 28.08.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 802928 28.03.2021



SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 806847 28.09.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 807999 28.11.2021

STELARA 45MG SOL FOR INJ IN PFS (1) IFS4BMC 28.06.2021

STELARA IV VIAL 130MG/26ML 1(1) IFS0S01 28.05.2021

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHVL 28.07.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHWK 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXA 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXB 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXM 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHYG 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXN 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHYD 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHUW 28.07.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHWU 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHYC 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHZF 28.09.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHZG 28.09.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SKBV 28.10.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SKBX 28.10.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFRB 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFRE 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFMZ 28.06.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFPF 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFRZ 28.09.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFTU 28.10.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFUT 28.11.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFPK 28.08.2020

SYNAGIS 100MG/ML SOL FOR INJECTION 100MG/1ML (1) 383060 28.01.2021

TYSABRI 300MG (1) 1423812 28.05.2022

XARELTO TAB 10MG 30 (30) ITA3AKA 28.06.2021

XARELTO TAB 10MG 30 (30) ITA3CK3 28.08.2021

XARELTO TAB 10MG 30 (30) ITA3832 28.03.2021

XARELTO TAB 10MG 30 (30) ITA3ERV 28.08.2021

XARELTO TAB 15MG 14 (14) BXJ0EK1 28.02.2021

XARELTO TAB 15MG 14 (14) BXHZ931 28.11.2020

XARELTO TAB 15MG 28 (28) BXJ49D1 28.11.2021

XARELTO TAB 15MG 28 (28) BXJ2551 28.07.2021

XARELTO TAB 15MG 42 (42) ▼ BXJ2761 28.07.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ06F4 28.02.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ0UD2 28.04.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ0UD3 28.05.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ0UD4 28.05.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ1E51 28.07.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ1E52 28.08.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ1E53 28.08.2021



XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXHZB43 28.11.2020

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXHZB44 28.12.2020

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ06F3 28.01.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ39T2 28.04.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ1E54 28.08.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ4BF2 28.06.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ4BF3 28.06.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ4BF4 28.06.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ4BF5 28.06.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ6G61 28.07.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ6G62 28.07.2021

PROGRAF CAP 1MG 100 (100) 1E3400A 28.02.2021

DUAKLIR IHP 340/12 60DS(60) 312N 28.06.2021

DUAKLIR IHP 340/12 60DS(60) 503N 28.06.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 806467 28.08.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 807599A 28.08.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 807999 28.11.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ4BF2 28.06.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 704826 28.06.2020

LONITEN TAB 10MG 60 (60) YDKC 28.04.2020

PROGRAF CAP 1MG 50 (50) 1E3404B 28.03.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 805271 28.07.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 803357 28.04.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 804929 28.06.2021

XARELTO TAB 15MG 28 (28) BXHV612 28.08.2020

XARELTO TAB 15MG 28 (28) BXHV611 28.08.2020

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ1E54 28.08.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ6G62 28.07.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ4BF4 28.06.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 806847 28.09.2021

XARELTO TAB 10MG 10 (10) ITA3CU8 28.07.2021

XARELTO TAB 15MG 28 (28) BXJ2753 28.03.2021

XARELTO TAB 15MG 28 (28) BXJ49D1 28.11.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ1E52 28.08.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ1E51 28.07.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ1E53 28.08.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ0UD3 28.05.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ0UD4 28.05.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ39T2 28.04.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ4BF3 28.06.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ4BF5 28.06.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ6G61 28.07.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ06F4 28.02.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ0UD1 28.04.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ0UD2 28.04.2021



XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ2PH2 28.01.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ06F1 28.01.2021

AMBISOME VIAL 50MG 10 (10) GAD127D 28.09.2022

AMBISOME VIAL 50MG 10 (10) GAD133D 28.10.2022

CELSENTRI TAB 300MG 60 (60) AG7174 28.05.2023

EXJADE TAB 360MG 30 (30) WCX19 28.03.2021

MIMPARA 60MG TABS 28 1093813 28.05.2023

MIMPARA 60MG TABS 28 1090938 28.01.2023

PROGRAF CAP 1MG 100 (100) 1E3400A 28.02.2021

PROGRAF CAP 1MG 50 (50) 1E3418A 28.05.2021

PULMOZYME AMP 2.5MG 30 (30) N0307B03 28.04.2021

PULMOZYME AMP 2.5MG 30 (30) N0314B09 28.09.2021

SANDOSTATIN LAR VIAL 30MG 1 (1) SJK77 28.12.2020

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 802928 28.03.2021

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 802928A 28.03.2021

STELARA 45MG SOL FOR INJ IN PFS (1) IFS4BMC 28.06.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXHZB44 28.12.2020

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) BXJ06F3 28.01.2021

MOBILE TEST CASSETTE 50(50) 27861642 28.02.2020

MOBILE TEST CASSETTE 50(50) 27861942 28.03.2020

MOBILE TEST CASSETTE 50(50) 27862142 28.04.2020

MOBILE TEST CASSETTE 50(50) 27862342 28.04.2020

TRESIBA 100 U/ML SOL FOR INJ FLEXTOUCH 3ML (5) HZF8977 28.11.2020

TRESIBA 100 U/ML SOL FOR INJ FLEXTOUCH 3ML (5) HZF9367 28.12.2020

TRESIBA 100 U/ML SOL FOR INJ FLEXTOUCH 3ML (5) HZF9821 28.01.2021

TRESIBA 100 U/ML SOL FOR INJ FLEXTOUCH 3ML (5) HZF9486 28.12.2020

PROTOPIC OINT TUBE 0.1% 60G (60) 53560 28.02.2021

PROTOPIC OINT TUBE 0.1% 60G (60) 53580 28.02.2021

SPIOLTO RESPIMAT 4ML 1(1) 801796 28.02.2021

SPIOLTO RESPIMAT 4ML 1(1) 804463 28.06.2021

SPIOLTO RESPIMAT 4ML 1(1) 806212 28.08.2021

STELARA IV VIAL 130MG/26ML 1(1) IFS0S01 28.05.2021

STRATTERA CAPS 18MG 28 (28) C918925 28.10.2020

STRATTERA CAPS 40MG 28 (28) C942633 28.12.2020

SYNAGIS 100MG/ML SOL FOR INJECTION 100MG/1ML (1) 383060 28.01.2021

ULTIBRO BREEZEHALER 0.085/0.043MG 30(30) BEU94 28.03.2020

ULTIBRO BREEZEHALER 0.085/0.043MG 30(30) BFR65 28.08.2020

BUDENOFALK CAP 3MG 100 (100) 18B20941L 28.02.2021

TYSABRI 300MG (1) 1423812 28.05.2022

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 17G02/27 28.06.2020

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 17L01/26 28.11.2020

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 17L04/26 28.11.2020

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 18C04/26 28.02.2021

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 17L03/38 28.11.2020

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 17G01/28 28.06.2020



BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 17L02/26 28.11.2020

BETMIGA TAB 25MG 30 (30) 18C03/26 28.02.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 17J12/26 28.09.2020

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18A07/26 28.12.2020

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18C09/26 28.02.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18C21/27 28.02.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18C22/27 28.02.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18C24/27 28.02.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18D01/27 28.03.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18D02/27 28.03.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 17L14/26 28.11.2020

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18F12/26 28.05.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18F11/26 28.05.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18F13/26 28.05.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18F14/26 28.05.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18F15/26 28.05.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18F22/26 28.05.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18F24/26 28.05.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18G06/26 28.06.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18G07/26 28.06.2021

BETMIGA TAB 50MG 30 (30) 18A05/26 28.12.2020

BUDENOFALK CAP 3MG 100 (100) 18B20940L 28.02.2021

DUAKLIR IHP 340/12 60DS(60) ▼ 312N 28.06.2021

DUAKLIR IHP 340/12 60DS(60) ▼ 503N 28.06.2021

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) ABA4102 28.06.2021

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) ABA4740 28.06.2021

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) ABA5177 28.07.2021

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) ABA8984 28.06.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 28(28) TR729 28.03.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TP744 28.01.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TR253 28.03.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TT409 28.05.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TN644 28.11.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TN240 28.11.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TU050 28.01.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TU700 28.12.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TU701 28.02.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TP637 28.02.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TP638 28.02.2021

EXJADE TAB 180MG 30 (30) WCA75 28.10.2020

EXJADE TAB 360MG 30 (30) WFD07 28.06.2021

FERINJECT INJ 50MG/ML 10ML 5 (5) 7212112AVA 28.12.2020

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81840 28.04.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81729 28.03.2021

OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81731 28.03.2021



OCTASA MR TAB 800MG 180(180) 81834 28.04.2021

PREZISTA TAB 800MG 30 (30) IJL0E01 28.08.2020

SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG 60 (60) 803706 28.04.2021

STELARA 90MG SOL FOR INJ IN PFS (1) IGS1AMF 28.06.2021

STELARA 90MG SOL FOR INJ IN PFS (1) IJS4KMA 28.09.2021

STRATTERA CAPS 10MG 28 (28) C953153 28.02.2021

STRATTERA CAPS 40MG 28 (28) C899644 28.06.2020

STRATTERA CAPS 80MG 28 (28) C915819 28.07.2020

STRATTERA CAPS 80MG 28 (28) C942645 28.12.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHUW 28.07.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHVL 28.07.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHWK 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXB 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXM 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXN 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHYC 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHYD 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHYG 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXA 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHZG 28.09.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHTK 28.05.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHWU 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHWV 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SKBV 28.10.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SKBX 28.10.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SKCT 28.11.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHMW 28.02.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHMX 28.02.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHPB 28.03.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHPH 28.03.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHZF 28.09.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHWW 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFMU 28.06.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFPF 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFRZ 28.09.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFTU 28.10.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFPK 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFUT 28.11.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFRB 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFRE 28.08.2020

TRESIBA 200 U/ML SOL FOR INJ FLEXTOUCH 3ML (3) HP53692 28.02.2021

TRESIBA 200 U/ML SOL FOR INJ FLEXTOUCH 3ML (3) JP50483 28.03.2021

TWINRIX ADULT VAC 10 (10) AHABB379AB 28.06.2020

ULTIBRO BREEZEHALER 0.085/0.043MG 30(30) BEE88 28.02.2020

XARELTO TAB 15MG 28 (28) BXJ04N2 28.02.2021



XARELTO TAB 15MG 28 (28) BXJ04N4 28.02.2021

XARELTO TAB 15MG 28 (28) BXJ2751 28.03.2021

XARELTO TAB 15MG 28 (28) BXJ2752 28.03.2021

XARELTO TAB 15MG 28 (28) BXJ04N3 28.02.2021

XARELTO TAB 15MG 28 (28) BXJ2551 28.07.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) ▼ BXJ1E52 28.08.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) ▼ BXJ1E54 28.08.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) ▼ BXJ6G62 28.07.2021

XARELTO TAB 20MG 28 (28) ▼ BXJ6G61 28.07.2021

MOBILE TEST CASSETTE 50(50) 27862544 28.05.2020

LONITEN TAB 10MG 60 (60) YDKC 28.04.2020

STRATTERA CAPS 40MG 28 (28) C899644 28.06.2020

XARELTO TAB 10MG 30 (30) ITA3CK3 28.08.2021

XARELTO TAB 10MG 30 (30) ITA3ERV 28.08.2021

FERINJECT INJ 50MG/ML 10ML 5 (5) 7212112AVA 28.12.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHZG 28.09.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SKBV 28.10.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXA 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXN 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHZF 28.09.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SKBX 28.10.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHWK 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHWU 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHWV 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXB 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHXM 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHYC 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHYD 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SHYG 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 200/6 120DS (120) SKCT 28.11.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFPF 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFRB 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFRE 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFRZ 28.09.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFTU 28.10.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFUT 28.11.2020

SIMULECT VIAL 20MG SINGLE SJE67 28.04.2021

TYSABRI 300MG (1) 1423812 28.05.2022

ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABA1061 28.07.2021

ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABA7810 28.07.2021

ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABA7822 28.07.2021

ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABA8136 28.08.2021

ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABA8800 28.08.2021

ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABA3769 28.07.2021

ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABA4728 28.07.2021



ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABA8132 28.07.2021

ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABA8134 28.07.2021

ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABA9709 28.08.2021

ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABB0768 28.08.2021

ELIQUIS TAB 5MG 56 (56) ABB0358 28.08.2021

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) ABA4102 28.06.2021

SPIOLTO RESPIMAT 4ML 1(1) 806212 28.08.2021

SPIOLTO RESPIMAT 4ML 1(1) 801796 28.02.2021

SPIOLTO RESPIMAT 4ML 1(1) 804463 28.06.2021

SPIOLTO RESPIMAT 4ML 1(1) ▼ 801796 28.02.2021

SPIOLTO RESPIMAT 4ML 1(1) ▼ 806212 28.08.2021

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) ABA4102 28.06.2021

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) ABA8984 28.06.2021

XARELTO TAB 10MG 30 (30) ITA3AKA 28.06.2021

XARELTO TAB 10MG 30 (30) ITA3ERV 28.08.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 24/26MG 28(28) TU783 28.08.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 28(28) TR729 28.03.2021

XARELTO TAB 10MG 10 (10) ITA3CU8 28.07.2021

XARELTO TAB 10MG 10 (10) ▼ ITA3CU8 28.07.2021

XARELTO TAB 10MG 30 (30) ITA37ZC 28.09.2020

XARELTO TAB 10MG 30 (30) ITA3832 28.03.2021

XARELTO TAB 10MG 30 (30) ITA3CK3 28.08.2021

XARELTO TAB 10MG 30 (30) ▼ ITA3ERV 28.08.2021

MOBILE TEST CASSETTE 50(50) 27861642 28.02.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 24/26MG 28(28) TM694 28.09.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 28(28) TK538 28.05.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 28(28) TL179 28.06.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TN644 28.11.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TP744 28.01.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TP637 28.02.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TP638 28.02.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TU050 28.01.2021

MOBILE TEST CASSETTE 50(50) 27861942 28.03.2020

MOBILE TEST CASSETTE 50(50) 27862142 28.04.2020

MOBILE TEST CASSETTE 50(50) 27862342 28.04.2020

MOBILE TEST CASSETTE 50(50) 27862544 28.05.2020

DUAKLIR IHP 340/12 60DS(60) 312N 28.06.2021

DUAKLIR IHP 340/12 60DS(60) 503N 28.06.2021

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) AAW3024 28.11.2020

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) AAW3743 28.12.2020

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) AAZ0365 28.06.2021

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) AAZ4414 28.06.2021

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) ABA4740 28.06.2021

ELIQUIS TABS 2.5MG 60 (60) ABA5177 28.07.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 24/26MG 28(28) TL215 28.08.2020



ENTRESTO FCT 24/26MG 28(28) TN726 28.10.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TN240 28.11.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TR253 28.03.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) TT409 28.05.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) ▼ TN240 28.11.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) ▼ TP744 28.01.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 49/51MG 56(56) ▼ TT409 28.05.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TU700 28.12.2020

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) TU701 28.02.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) ▼ TP637 28.02.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) ▼ TU050 28.01.2021

ENTRESTO FCT 97/103MG 56(56) ▼ TU701 28.02.2021

MIMPARA 30MG TABS 28 1093054 28.08.2022

MOBILE TEST CASSETTE 50(50) 27861642 28.02.2020

MOBILE TEST CASSETTE 50(50) 27862544 28.05.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFRB 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFRE 28.08.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFRZ 28.09.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFTU 28.10.2020

SYMBICORT TURBOHALER 400/12 60DS (60) PFUT 28.11.2020

MIMPARA 30MG TABS 28 1093054 28.08.2022

MIMPARA 30MG TABS 28 1089900 28.07.2022

TRESIBA 100 U/ML SOL FOR INJ FLEXTOUCH 3ML (5) HZF8977 28.11.2020

TRESIBA 100 U/ML SOL FOR INJ FLEXTOUCH 3ML (5) HZF9367 28.12.2020

TRESIBA 100 U/ML SOL FOR INJ FLEXTOUCH 3ML (5) HZF9821 28.01.2021


